Welcome to Yours Truly Ballroom - We are thrilled that you're here!

Yours Truly Ballroom is a stunning 5000 sq ft venue and is ideal for those who wish to
customize their event to the fullest. Enjoy an opulent setting catered to your taste as you
celebrate any milestone with friends & family. Prepare in one of our get-ready suites, which
are comfortably furnished & spacious enough for your hair & makeup teams. Your service can
take place in the main ballroom area. Your guests can enjoy a cocktail hour in the adjoining
bar while the ballroom is flipped for your meal. Enjoy banquet dining that seamlessly
transitions into your evening’s entertainment. The ballroom comes complete with a prep
kitchen, DJ booth, & stage! This all in one location allows you to celebrate your momentous
occasions in total relaxation.
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- \ g | Our staff at Yours Truly Ballroom are eager to make
your day as easy and stress-free as possible. In
pursuit of this, we have put together
comprehensive “one-stop-shop” packages that

take care of every detail. Sit down with one of our

knowledgable event coordinators while we
customize your package to your taste. We offer

L . “ everything from custom decor, cakes/desserts and
catering, photo and videographers, to DJs and
entertainment, and full-service alcohol packages.
Servers and bartenders are included in each of our
packages for a seemless experience to you. Our
team works with the most trusted vendors in
Orlando, and can guarantee that all of our partners

will deliver excellent service to you.
Yours Truly,

Sue Rivera
(CEO & Founder)

"Our mission at Yours Truly
Ballroom is to create long lasting

memories with grace, style and
elegance”




pricing
and
services



ITEMS

QTY UNIT

Forbidden ("A La Carte")

PRICE

$0

***Pricing is subject to change after package customization and taxes***

Includes:

- 5 hours of event time

- Custom decoration for ceremony & reception (includes FULL simple decor, simple

centerpieces, and simple chair selection)
- Dinnerware

- Event Coordinator

- Day of Coordinator

- Rehearsal

- 2 Servers

- Cleanup

**PRICING BELOW IS FOR SATURDAY EVENTS**

*MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY EVENTS SAVE $1000 OFF OF LISTED PRICES

*FRIDAY AND SUNDAY EVENTS SAVE $500 OFF OF LISTED PRICES

80-100 Guests 1 ltem
60-79 Guests 1 ltem
40-59 Guests 1 ltem
25-39 Guests 1 ltem

$6,000

$5,500

$5,000

$4,500

TOTAL

$0

$6,000

$5,500

$5,000

$4,500



ITEMS QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

Love Story $0 $0
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***Pricing is subject to change after package customization and taxes
Includes:

- 5 hours of event time

- 1 hour complimentary hour prior to event for photo session

- Custom decoration for ceremony (includes FULL simple decor, simple centerpieces, and simple chair
selection)

- Dinnerware

- Catering (1 starch, 2 proteins, 2 sides)(pricing may vary depending on selections)
- Custom Cake

- Photography (4 hours of coverage. Includes virtual album)

- Event Coordinator

- Day of Coordinator

- Rehearsal

-DJ

- 2 Servers

- Cleanup

**PRICING BELOW IS FOR SATURDAY EVENTS**
*MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY EVENTS SAVE $1500 OFF OF LISTED PRICES
*FRIDAY AND SUNDAY EVENTS SAVE $1000 OFF OF LISTED PRICES

80- 100 Guests 1 ltem $10,000 $10,000

Includes cake up to $4.75 per slice

60-79 Guests 1 ltem $9,000 $9,000

Includes cake up to $4.75 per slice

40-59 Guests 1 ltem $8,000 $8,000

Includes cake up to $4.75 per slice



25-39 Guests 1 Item $7,000 $7,000

Includes cake up to $4.75 per slice



ITEMS

QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

Happily-Ever-After $0 $0

***Pricing is subject to change after package customization and taxes***
Includes:

- 5 hours of event time

- 1 hour complimentary hour prior to event for photo/video session

- Custom Premium decoration for ceremony and reception combo (includes upgraded decor,
throne chair, upgraded centerpieces, marquee numbers, custom name design for stage arch
and photo backdrop)

- Dinnerware

- Catering (2 starch, 2 proteins, 2 sides)(pricing may vary depending on selections)

- Appetizers

- Custom Cake

- Dessert Bar - 4 dozen

- Photography (5 hours of coverage, virtual album, high resolution prints (2- 11x20, 3- 8x20)
- Mini shoot (1 hour mini shoot prior to event)

- Video (5 hours of coverage, short video film including interview of family members, raw
coverage video, 2 camera techs)

- Event Coordinator

- Day of Coordinator

- Rehearsal

-DJ

- Silver Alcohol Package

- 3 Servers

- Cleanup

**PRICING BELOW IS FOR SATURDAY EVENTS**
*MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY EVENTS SAVE $2000 OFF OF LISTED PRICES
*FRIDAY AND SUNDAY EVENTS SAVE $1500 OFF OF LISTED PRICES

80-100 Guests 1 Item $14,000 $14,000

Includes cake up to $6.00 per slice
Alcohol package includes up to 70 guests

60-79 Guests 1 ltem $13,000 $13,000

Includes cake up to $6.00 per slice
Alcohol package includes up to 50 guests



40-59 Guests

Includes cake up to $6.00 per slice
Alcohol package includes up to 30 guests

20-39 Guests

Includes cake up to $6.00 per slice
Alcohol package includes up to 20 guests

1 Item

1 Item

$12,000

$11,000

$12,000

$11,000




ITEMS

QTY UNIT PRICE

ADD ON SERVICES $0

Add extra services to your package and make it the ultimate package!!

Additional Hour 1 Item $600

Includes Venue, DJ, and Servers

Ceremony Decor Add On 1 Item $500

Additional decor for wedding ceremony

Basic Alcohol Package 1 ltem $15

Unlimited beer and wine package

Includes:
- 3 choices of beer and 3 choice of wine
- unlimited for entire event!!

** Price is per person drinking
** Does not include $200 bartender fee

Standard Alcohol Package 1 ltem $20

Unlimited liquor, beer, and wine package

Includes:

- 3 choices of beer and 3 choice of wine

- all liquor types (ie: Titos Vodka, Crown, Jack Daniels, etc.)
- unlimited for entire event!!

** Price is per person drinking
* Does not include $200 bartender fee

TOTAL

$0

$600

$500

$15

$20



Premium Alcohol Package 1 Item

Unlimited upgraded liquor, beer, and wine package

Includes:

- 3 choices of beer and 3 choice of wine

- all liquor types (ie: Ciroc, Hennessy, Buchanan's, Patron, etc.)
- unlimited for entire event!!

** Price is per person drinking
** Does not include $200 bartender fee

Officiant 1 ltem

Includes 1 hour ceremony and marriage certificate registration

Bartender or Servers 1 Hour

Includes buffet style service

Plated Dinner Service 1 ltem

Includes custom dinner menus for guests.

Mini Shoot 1 Hour

Includes 1 hour of photography in place of your choice

Standard Photography 1 Hour

Includes virtual album

Premium Photography 1 Item

Includes: Virtual album, high resolution prints (2- 11x20, 3- 8x20)

Includes Mini shoot (1 hour mini shoot prior to event)(Must book 4 hours minimum)

Standard Video 1 ltem

4 hours of coverage (includes 1 camera tech and custom video)

$25

$250

$40

$450

$350

$150

$250

$900

$25

$250

$40

$450

$350

$150

$250

$900



Premium Video

ltem

$1,250

$1,250

5 hours of coverage (includes custom short video film including interview of family members,

raw coverage video, 2 camera techs)

DJ

Your choice of DJ and genre

Event Coordinator

To be present on day of event

Rehearsal

To rehearse event. Includes timeline of event

Character Heads

Bad Bunny, Anuel, Daddy Yankee, etc.

LED Robot

Includes 45 minute show plus pictures

LED Trio

LED Timbalero

Includes 1 hour interactive show

Pleneros

Includes 5 musicians (1 hour show)

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

$150

$200

$150

$500

$500

$800

$550

$600

$150

$200

$150

$500

$500

$800

$550

$600



Vallenatos

Includes 4 musicians (1 hour show)

Mariachi

4 man group (1 hour show)

Belly Dancer

Half Hour Show (1 dancer)

Belly Dance Duet

Half Hour Show (2 dancers)

Dancing on Clouds

Low lying fog affect for dances

Ground Sparklers

Sparkle effect for entry ways

360 Photo Booth

Includes 3 hours

Loveseat Throne Chair

Chaise Lounge Throne

1

1

Hour

Hour

ltem

ltem

ltem

ltem

ltem

ltem

ltem

$600

$600

$550

$900

$300

$350

$450

$175

$175

$600

$600

$550

$900

$300

$350

$450

$175

$175



Single Throne Chair 1 Iltem $150 $150

Canopy 1 Item $350 $350

4 post canopy with your choice of draping colors. Usually used above sweetheart table.

Appetizers 1 ltem $0 $0

Price depends on selection

Custom Cake 1 ltem $0 $0

Price depends on selection

Dessert Bar 1 ltem $0 $0

Price depends on selection

Candy Bar 1 ltem $0 $0

Price depends on selection

Menu Add Ons 1 ltem $0 $0

Price depends on selection

Transportation 1 Hour $0 $0

Price depends on selection



le t S I'M 50 EXCITED TO CONNECT!

oet
started

Ready to book?

So, what are the next steps?

Visit us on Social Media:

https://www.facebook.com/YoursTrulyBallroom
https://instagram.com/yourstrulyballroom?utmmedium=copy_link

Follow the link below to schedule your intial tour:

https://yourstrulyballroom.hbportal.co/schedule/5ed0844f28ac6923423000b3


https://www.facebook.com/YoursTrulyBallroom
https://instagram.com/yourstrulyballroom?utmmedium=copy_link
https://yourstrulyballroom.hbportal.co/schedule/5ed0844f28ac6923423000b3




