

Welcome to Yours Truly Ballroom - We are thrilled that you're here!

Yours Truly Ballroom is a stunning 5000 sq ft venue and is ideal for those who wish to customize their event to the fullest. Enjoy an opulent setting catered to your taste as you celebrate any milestone with friends & family. Prepare in one of our get-ready suites, which are comfortably furnished & spacious enough for your hair & makeup teams. Your service can take place in the main ballroom area. Your guests can enjoy a cocktail hour in the adjoining bar while the ballroom is flipped for your meal. Enjoy banquet dining that seamlessly transitions into your evening's entertainment. The ballroom comes complete with a prep kitchen, DJ booth, & stage! This all in one location allows you to celebrate your momentous occasions in total relaxation.





Our staff at Yours Truly Ballroom are eager to make your day as easy and stress-free as possible. In pursuit of this, we have put together comprehensive "one-stop-shop" packages that take care of every detail. Sit down with one of our knowledgable event coordinators while we customize your package to your taste. We offer everything from custom decor, cakes/desserts and catering, photo and videographers, to DJs and entertainment, and full-service alcohol packages. Servers and bartenders are included in each of our packages for a seemless experience to you. Our team works with the most trusted vendors in Orlando, and can guarantee that all of our partners will deliver excellent service to you.

Yours Truly, Sue Rivera (CEO & Founder)

"Our mission at Yours Truly Ballroom is to create long lasting memories with grace, style and elegance"

pricing and services

ITEMS QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

Forbidden ("A La Carte")

\$0

\$0

Pricing is subject to change after package customization and taxes

Includes:

- 5 hours of event time
- Custom decoration for ceremony & reception (includes FULL simple decor, simple centerpieces, and simple chair selection)
- Dinnerware
- Event Coordinator
- Day of Coordinator
- Rehearsal
- 2 Servers
- Cleanup

^{*}FRIDAY AND SUNDAY EVENTS SAVE \$500 OFF OF LISTED PRICES

80-100 Guests	1 Item \$6,000 \$6,000
60-79 Guests	1 Item \$5,500 \$5,500
40-59 Guests	1 Item \$5,000 \$5,000
25-39 Guests	1 Item \$4,500 \$4,500

^{**}PRICING BELOW IS FOR SATURDAY EVENTS**

^{*}MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY EVENTS SAVE \$1000 OFF OF LISTED PRICES

ITEMS QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

Love Story \$0 \$0

Pricing is subject to change after package customization and taxes

Includes:

- 5 hours of event time
- 1 hour complimentary hour prior to event for photo session
- Custom decoration for ceremony (includes FULL simple decor, simple centerpieces, and simple chair selection)
- Dinnerware
- Catering (1 starch, 2 proteins, 2 sides)(pricing may vary depending on selections)
- Custom Cake
- Photography (4 hours of coverage. Includes virtual album)
- Event Coordinator
- Day of Coordinator
- Rehearsal
- DJ
- 2 Servers
- Cleanup
- **PRICING BELOW IS FOR SATURDAY EVENTS**
- *MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY EVENTS SAVE \$1500 OFF OF LISTED PRICES
- *FRIDAY AND SUNDAY EVENTS SAVE \$1000 OFF OF LISTED PRICES

80- 100 Guests Includes cake up to \$4.75 per slice	1 It	tem	\$10,000	\$10,000
60-79 Guests Includes cake up to \$4.75 per slice	1 It	tem	\$9,000	\$9,000
40-59 Guests Includes cake up to \$4.75 per slice	1 It	tem	\$8,000	\$8,000

25-39 Guests 1 Item \$7,000 **\$7,000**

Includes cake up to \$4.75 per slice

ITEMS QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

Happily-Ever-After

\$0

\$0

Pricing is subject to change after package customization and taxes

Includes:

- 5 hours of event time
- 1 hour complimentary hour prior to event for photo/video session
- Custom Premium decoration for ceremony and reception combo (includes upgraded decor, throne chair, upgraded centerpieces, marquee numbers, custom name design for stage arch and photo backdrop)
- Dinnerware
- Catering (2 starch, 2 proteins, 2 sides)(pricing may vary depending on selections)
- Appetizers
- Custom Cake
- Dessert Bar 4 dozen
- Photography (5 hours of coverage, virtual album, high resolution prints (2-11x20, 3-8x20)
- Mini shoot (1 hour mini shoot prior to event)
- Video (5 hours of coverage, short video film including interview of family members, raw coverage video, 2 camera techs)
- Event Coordinator
- Day of Coordinator
- Rehearsal
- DJ
- Silver Alcohol Package
- 3 Servers
- Cleanup

*MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY EVENTS SAVE \$2000 OFF OF LISTED PRICES

*FRIDAY AND SUNDAY EVENTS SAVE \$1500 OFF OF LISTED PRICES

80-100 Guests

1 Item

\$14,000

\$14,000

Includes cake up to \$6.00 per slice Alcohol package includes up to 70 guests

60-79 Guests

1 Item

\$13,000

\$13,000

Includes cake up to \$6.00 per slice

Alcohol package includes up to 50 guests

_ __ _

^{**}PRICING BELOW IS FOR SATURDAY EVENTS**

40-59 Guests 1 Item \$12,000 **\$12,000**

Includes cake up to \$6.00 per slice Alcohol package includes up to 30 guests

20-39 Guests 1 Item \$11,000 **\$11,000**

Includes cake up to \$6.00 per slice Alcohol package includes up to 20 guests





ITEMS		QTY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
	ADD ON SERVICES Add extra services to your package and make	it the ulti	mate nack	\$0	\$0
	Additional Hour Includes Venue, DJ, and Servers	1	Item	\$600	\$600
	Ceremony Decor Add On Additional decor for wedding ceremony	1	Item	\$500	\$500
	Basic Alcohol Package	1	Item	\$15	\$15
	Unlimited beer and wine package	ľ	item	ΨIO	Ψ1 3
	Includes: - 3 choices of beer and 3 choice of wine - unlimited for entire event!!				
	** Price is per person drinking ** Does not include \$200 bartender fee				
	Standard Alcohol Package	1	ltem	\$20	\$20
	Unlimited liquor, beer, and wine package Includes: - 3 choices of beer and 3 choice of wine - all liquor types (ie: Titos Vodka, Crown, Jack - unlimited for entire event!!	Daniels, e	etc.)		

- ** Price is per person drinking
- ** Does not include \$200 bartender fee

Premium Alcohol Package	1	Item	\$25	\$25
Unlimited upgraded liquor, beer, and wine package Includes: - 3 choices of beer and 3 choice of wine - all liquor types (ie: Ciroc, Hennessy, Buchanan's, Pa unlimited for entire event!! ** Price is per person drinking ** Does not include \$200 bartender fee	atro	n, etc.)		
Officiant Includes 1 hour ceremony and marriage certificate re	1 egis	Item tration	\$250	\$250
Bartender or Servers Includes buffet style service	1	Hour	\$40	\$40
Plated Dinner Service Includes custom dinner menus for guests.	1	Item	\$450	\$450
Mini Shoot Includes 1 hour of photography in place of your choice		Hour	\$350	\$350
Standard Photography Includes virtual album	1	Hour	\$150	\$150
Premium Photography Includes: Virtual album, high resolution prints (2-11x2 Includes Mini shoot (1 hour mini shoot prior to event)			\$250 urs minimum)	\$250
Standard Video 4 hours of coverage (includes 1 camera tech and cus	1 stom	Item n video)	\$900	\$900
				-

5 hours of coverage (includes custom short video film including interview of family members, raw coverage video, 2 camera techs)					
DJ Your choice of DJ and genre	1	Hour	\$150	\$150	
Event Coordinator To be present on day of event	1	Hour	\$200	\$200	
Rehearsal To rehearse event. Includes timeline of event	1	Hour	\$150	\$150	
Character Heads Bad Bunny, Anuel, Daddy Yankee, etc.	1	Hour	\$500	\$500	
LED Robot Includes 45 minute show plus pictures	1	Hour	\$500	\$500	
LED Trio	1	Hour	\$800	\$800	
LED Timbalero Includes 1 hour interactive show	1	Hour	\$550	\$550	
Pleneros Includes 5 musicians (1 hour show)	1	Hour	\$600	\$600	

\$1,250

1 Item

\$1,250

Premium Video

Vallenatos Includes 4 musicians (1 hour show)	1 Hour	\$600	\$600
Mariachi 4 man group (1 hour show)	1 Hour	\$600	\$600
Belly Dancer Half Hour Show (1 dancer)	1 Item	\$550	\$550
Belly Dance Duet Half Hour Show (2 dancers)	1 Item	\$900	\$900
Dancing on Clouds Low lying fog affect for dances	1 Item	\$300	\$300
Ground Sparklers Sparkle effect for entry ways	1 Item	\$350	\$350
360 Photo Booth Includes 3 hours	1 Item	\$450	\$450
Loveseat Throne Chair	1 Item	\$175	\$175
Chaise Lounge Throne	1 Item	\$175	\$175

Canopy 4 post canopy with your choice of draping	1 g colors. Usua	Item Ily used abo	\$350 ove sweetheart ta	\$350 able.
Appetizers Price depends on selection	1	ltem	\$0	\$0
Custom Cake Price depends on selection	1	ltem	\$0	\$0
Dessert Bar Price depends on selection	1	ltem	\$0	\$0
Candy Bar Price depends on selection	1	ltem	\$0	\$0
Menu Add Ons Price depends on selection	1	ltem	\$0	\$0
Transportation Price depends on selection	1	Hour	\$0	\$0

1 Item

\$150

\$150

Single Throne Chair

I'M SO EXCITED TO CONNECT!

let's get started

Ready to book?

So, what are the next steps?

Visit us on Social Media:

https://www.facebook.com/YoursTrulyBallroom https://instagram.com/yourstrulyballroom?utm*medium=copy_*link

Follow the link below to schedule your intial tour:

https://yourstrulyballroom.hbportal.co/schedule/5ed0844f28ac6923423000b3